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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADAGALE AKASH UTTAM

BABAR AKSHAY RAMDAS

BABAR SOURABH DNYANOBA

BANSODE GANESH JALINDAR

BHAGAT RUSHIKESH ANKUSH

BHAMBURE GURUPRASAD PRAVIN

CHAKKE RUTIK VAMAN

CHAVAN ADITYA VIKAS

CHAVAN ANIRUDDHA MALHARI

CHAVAN YASHPALSING SUNIL

CHORGE RAHUL SANJAY

DHAMALE SAMRUDDHI DILIP

DHOTRE CHETAN HANUMANT

DONGARE NIKHIL MADHAV

GADGE AJAY SHIVAJIRAO

GAIKWAD KUNAL DINKAR

GAIKWAD SUJIIT BALASAHEB

GURAV OMKAR SHIVAJI

GURSALI PRATHMESH POPAT

JAGTAP UMESH POPAT

JOSHI RUSHIKESH AVINASH

KAMBLE RUTUJA GAUTAM

KANGUDE SNEHAL DURYODHAN

KHANDALE GANESH LAXMAN

KHANDARE NITIN VISHWANATH

KOKARE KRISHNA NARAYAN

KOLI SHRIKANT IRAPPA

KOLI VINAYAK DNYANESHWAR

KUMBHAR KAPIL VISHNU

LANDGE VAISHNAVI RAM

MAHATO JAYANARAYAN MALLU

Mother Name

SAKHUBAI

JAYSHREE

NIRMALA

MEENA

MANDA

SUSHAMA

VANITA

MANGAL

SHOBHA

REKHABAI

SAVITA

KAVITA

MEENA

KANCHAN

BHARTI

SHUBHANGI

MEERA

SADHNA

SAVITRIBAI

RANJANA

ASHWINI

SHUBHANGI

RAJESHREE

KASTURI

SHOBHABAI

RANJANA

PANCHGANGA

CHHAYA

URMILA

SUCHITA

BHAGWANI
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12018368769
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12018368763
12018368766
12018368789
12018368771
12018368805
12018368780
12018368806
12018368811
12018368760
12018368764
12018368790
12018368788
12018368802
12018368782
12018368799
12018368803
12018368808
12018368777

12018368772
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MOHITE GANESH DHARMA

MORE ASHISH PRAKASH

NAGPURE ADITYA ZANAKLAL

NAIK SUSHANT SUBHASH

PASALKAR PRATIK SHANTARAM

PATEL NOHIT VAJIR

PATOLE AKASH ASHOK

PAYGUDE RUSHIKESH NITIN

SAKPAL PRAVIN SUBHASH

SALEKAR DIGVIJAY PRAVIN

SAVANT DHANASHRI SARJERAV

SHEJWAL KAJAL SHANKAR

SHIKALGAR SALIL SADIK

SHINDE AKSHAY VINOD

SHINDE ATHARYV VILAS

SURVE OMKAR BALWANT

SUTAR PRATHAMESH RAJESH

UDARE ANIKET BABASAHEB

VALUNJ SHUBHAM PRAKASH

VARVE AKSHAY MARUTI

WAGH TEJAS VINOD

WAGHMARE ROHAN PAWANKUMAR

WANKHEDE ROHAN SADANAND

MANGAL

SHUBHANGI

ANUSAYA

SHUBHANGI

HARSHADA

SHAHINA

SHALAN

MANISHA

SUBHADRA

ASHWINI

ANURADHA

SUNITA

SHAHANUR

RAJESHREE

JYOTI

KAVITA

VAISHALI

BAYJA

VAISHALI

ANITA

MANISHA

RENUKA

KALPANA
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2018-2019- For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

1

12018368770

12018368765

12018368810

12018368781

12018368812

12018368778

12018368779

12018368767

12018368768

12018368773

12018368784

12018368798

12018368791

12018368801

12018368785

12018368793

12018368775

12018368776

12018368761

12018368783

12018368762

12018368809

12018368774

9/28/2018 2:55:12 PM

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228

T009228



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

Sr.No General Reg. Student Name Mother Name  Year Eligibility No List ID
No/ Roll No.

55 SOUNDANKAR ABHISHEK VIVEK VARSHA 2 12018211768 T005841
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